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Name

QUARLES, ALICE
QUESADA, FRANK CARLOS
QUESADA, FRANK CARLOS
QUINONES, BARBARA
QUINONES, DULCE M
QUINONES, EDWIN HIRAM
QUINONES SOUBAL, CARRIE
QUINTANA, RUTH
QUINTELA, PEDRO J
QUINTERO, ANTONIO
QUINTERO, JAVIER JOSE
QUINTERO, JAVIER JOSE
QUINTERO, LUIS
QUIROGA, MANNY

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CITY OF CORAL GABLES

CITY OF CORAL GABLES

CITY OF HOMESTEAD

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
CITY OF NORTH MIAMI

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE OVERSIGHT BOARD

TRANSIT

FIRE RESCUE

AVIATION

BLUEWATERS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
BLUEWATERS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
CITY OF SWEETWATER

MIAMI SHORES VILLAGE
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Date Filed

6/14/2011
6/25/2011
2/24/2011
7/5/2011
5/9/2011
5/31/2011
6/30/2011
4/26/2011
4/28/2011
5/11/2011
7/5/2011
3/7/2011
7/1/2011
6/25/2011


http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/FDLIST2011.asp

